Coggitlam

TYPE OF SIGN

Time Limited Sign

Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan (alterations only)

Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan (under $1,000 value)
Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan ($1,001-$5,000 value)
Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan ($5,001-$10,000 value)
Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan ($10,001-$20,000 value)
Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan ($20,001 + value)

Construction Hoarding Signs
For each additional inspection
Signs requiring Council Authorization

NOTE:
e Fees shown are per sign.

City of Coquitlam

2025 Sign Permit Fees

PERMIT
FEE

$115.90
$115.90
$115.90
$127.70
$243.60

$320.90
$410.00

$127.70
$127.70

$1,921.10

e Double fees charged if sign(s) installed prior to Sign Permit being issued.
e Signvalue is based on installed cost to customer (may require documentation).

REFUND POLICY:

Sign Permit Fees are non-refundable and do not guarantee approval of the Sign Permit

Application.

Information provided has been consolidated for convenience; to verify fees please refer to the City's Fees & Charges Bylaw

No. 5421, 2024 as amended.

Planning and Development
3000 Guildford Way
Coquitlam, BC V3B 7N2

P: 604-927-3430
E:signpermits@coquitlam.ca
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