

City of Coquitlam 2025 Sign Permit Fees

TYPE OF SIGN	PERMIT FEE
Time Limited Sign	\$115.90
Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan (alterations only)	\$115.90
Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan (under \$1,000 value)	\$115.90
Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan (\$1,001-\$5,000 value)	\$127.70
Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan (\$5,001-\$10,000 value)	\$243.60
Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan (\$10,001-\$20,000 value)	\$320.90
Signs and Comprehensive Sign Plan (\$20,001 + value)	\$410.00
Construction Hoarding Signs	\$127.70
For each additional inspection	\$127.70
Signs requiring Council Authorization	\$1,921.10

NOTE:

- Fees shown are per sign.
- Double fees charged if sign(s) installed prior to Sign Permit being issued.
- Sign value is based on installed cost to customer (may require documentation).

REFUND POLICY:

Sign Permit Fees are non-refundable and do not guarantee approval of the Sign Permit Application.

Information provided has been consolidated for convenience; to verify fees please refer to the City's Fees & Charges Bylaw No. 5421, 2024 as amended.

Planning and Development 3000 Guildford Way Coquitlam, BC V3B 7N2 P: 604-927-3430 E:signpermits@coquitlam.ca

File #: 13-6410-01/000/2015-1 Doc #: 84299.v16